EIN: 27-2164165

AOM Scholarship Fund ~ School Sponsorship Form

Please complete this form and return to

Heather@AOMScholarship.org & make online payment here,

OR, mail this form to the PO Box below, along with a check payable to AOM Scholarship Fund no later than December 15, 2023 so we can establish the amounts for scholarships available to your students who apply this year.

If every school makes a commitment of \$200 or more, we can award over \$15,000 this year!

Donating Sponsor Schools of the AOM Scholarship Fund will be listed on our website.

Please complete the following information for your acknowledgment on AOMScholarship.org:

Website	2:	
School	contact(s), Name(s), E	Email(s), and Number(s):
Please s	select your School's Sp	ponsorship Plan:
	<u>\$200</u>	We would like to donate the minimum Sponsorship amount for 2023/24. This enables your students to qualify for additional funds.*
	\$	We would like to make a larger donation of this specific amount. This enables your students to qualify for maximum additional funds. Your school and any winning scholars will receive honorable mentions in our acknowledgements.*

Name of Institution:

Address:

Please pay online here, or mail this form & donations to:
AOM Scholarship Fund
PO Box 549
Canby, OR 97013

<u>\$0.00</u>

Another way to support **AOMScholarship.org**: Individual Donations (please use <u>this link</u>)

know how to apply.



Acupuncture and Oriental Medicine Scholarship Fund

Board of Directors
Gene Bruno, OMD, LAc (President)
Jamie Wilcox, LAc (Vice President)
Lisa Frametta, DAIM, LAc (Socretary)
William Moeris, Ph.D. DAOM, LAc
Marilyn Allen, MS

Executive Director
Heuther George, DSOM, LAc

Assistant to the Director Cassendra Pavlatos

We will not be sponsoring this scholarship program this year, but we will let our students

^{*}See website for details.